Junior Rapidplay Thu 2nd Nov 2023 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board Rating

1(B) 1293
2(W) 1296
3(B) 1095
4 (W) 1062
Average 1187

East Grinstead Bookshop
Juniors 1

Nagy, Cillian
Shah, Samuel
Grace, Niamh
Webber, Zachary

0
1
0
1

2 -

East Grinstead Bookshop
Juniors 2

- 1 Gupta, Aditya

- 0 Tagg, George

- 1 Sherwin, Rocco
- 0 Tagg, Ann

2

\Y%

Rating

1538
1331
0000
1203
1018
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