Junior Rapidplay Thu 2nd Nov 2023 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board	Rating	East Grinstead Bookshop Juniors 1	V East Grinstead Bookshop Juniors 2	Rating
1(B)	1293	Nagy, Cillian	0 - 1 Gupta, Aditya	1538
2 (W)	1296	Shah, Samuel	1 - 0 Tagg, George	1331
3 (B)	1095	Grace, Niamh	0 - 1 Sherwin, Rocco	0000
4 (W)	1062	Webber, Zachary	1 - 0 Tagg, Ann	1203
Average	1187		2 - 2	1018

Last update David Simpkins Wed 1st Nov 2023 22:51. Reported by David Simpkins Wed 1st Nov 2023 22:51. Verified By